James & Nicholson

JN1326 Men's Zip Cardigan

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by dbitrec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Available colours

. anthracite-melange (432C)
M oy (2060)
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STANDARD
100

382¢g
1/30

S
64,00 cm
67,00 cm
64,00 cm

403 g
1/30

M
65,00 cm
69,00 cm
65,00 cm

B biack (blacke)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Classic cardigan with zip

Light cotton knit quality

Stand-up collar, full-length zip

Machine washable

YKK-zip

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesch

61102091

Care instructions:

EXE A

Partner article:

427 g
1/30

L
68,00 cm
71,00 cm
66,00 cm

Ladies' Zip-Cardigan
Art-Nr.: JN1325

XL
450 g
1/30

XL
60,00 cm
73,00 cm
67,00 cm

XXL
47249
1/30

XXL
62,00 cm
75,00 cm
68,00 cm

3XL
491 g
1/30

3XL
64,00 cm
77,00 cm
69,00 cm

grey-heather (442C)
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